Woodcreek

IN THE MIDST OF THE TEXAS HILL COUNTRY

## Application for Appointment to the Woodcreek Roads "Platinum Panel"

The Woodcreek Roads "Platinum Panel" is a select group of citizens working with the City Council to review options and make recommendations to the Planning and Zoning Commission and City Council on street repair, reconstruction, maintenance, drainage, alternative modes of transportation, traffic calming options, and possible funding mechanisms. The Woodcreek Roads Platinum Panel consists of five members and two alternates appointed by the City Councilmembers, and is subject to the Texas Open Meetings Act.

Name: <u>Josef</u>	h Green		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Residence Address:	29 Par Vi	ew Drive,	wimber	ey TX 78676	
Mailing Address: _	29 Par U	lew Drive	Winder	ley TX 75676	
Telephone Number(s	): Home:		Cell:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
E-Mail Address:		· ·			
Number of Years Livi	ng in Texas: <u>3</u>	Numb	er of Years Living	in Woodcreek: <u>2</u>	
Do you want your ph	ione number(s)/em	ail released in a Put	lic Information R	equest? 🗆 Yes 🕱 No	
Do you or your empl present a conflict o		ness or other dealin		Woodcreek which may If "Yes", please explain:	

Describe any qualifications, credentials or special interests that relate to your possible appointment. Attach additional sheet(s) as needed.

<u>Engine</u> Sever	ering Inspector with City. al long-term read recon	of San Marcos managing Solraction and draimage project	 <del> </del> 5
that	utilize federally-funde	d community development	-
block	e grants (CDBG).	·····	
	- 		
ignature:	J.Z.	Date: 4/17/22	

City of Woodcreek Application for Appointment to Roads Platinum Panel: 01/15/2022

Wödcreek

IN THE MIDST OF THE TEXAS HILL COUNTRY

E UG UE U V U APR **2 8** 2022

## Application for Appointment to the Woodcreek Roads "Platinum Panel"

The Woodcreek Roads "Platinum Panel" is a select group of citizens working with the City Council to review options and make recommendations to the Planning and Zoning Commission and City Council on street repair, reconstruction, maintenance, drainage, alternative modes of transportation, traffic calming options, and possible funding mechanisms. The Woodcreek Roads Platinum Panel consists of five members and two alternates appointed by the City Councilmembers, and is subject to the Texas Open Meetings Act.

Name:	Jill Bloom	
Residence Address:	10 Wildwood Circle Wimberley, TX 78676	
	10 Wildwood Circle Wimberley, TX 78676	
Telephone Number(s):	Home: Cell:	
E-Mail Address:	•0	
Number of Years Living	in Texas:30 Number of Years Living in Woodcreek:2	
Do you want your pho	e number(s)/email released in a Public Information Request? 🗖 Yes 🛛 🛱 No	
Do you or your employ present a conflict of i	er have any business or other dealings with the City of Woodcreek which may terest? Yes X No If "Yes", please explain:	

Describe any qualifications, credentials or special interests that relate to your possible appointment. Attach additional sheet(s) as needed.

and witnessed many ways	of planning comm	unity paths and ro	oads.	
			······································	
		·		
· · · .		<u> </u>		
$\wedge \wedge \wedge / 0$		>	4/28/2022	

City of Woodcreek Application for Appointment to Roads Platinum Panel: 01/15/2022